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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macyn Harwood303
Airborne

9.400 9.750 9.5009.350 38.000
2 1 4 3 1 

1 

McCartney Adams301
Airborne

9.700 9.350 9.4259.500 37.975
1 4 1T 5 2 

2 

Naomi Crane310
Bay Island

8.750 9.450 9.5259.500 37.225
9 2T 1T 2 3 

3 

Bella Nassiri319
Elite

8.825 9.100 9.4759.450 36.850
6 6 3 4 4 

4 

Daria Schimke329
San Mateo

9.000 9.450 9.0509.200 36.700
5 2T 7T 9 5 

5 

Makenna Damhorst331
Santa Cruz

9.100 9.200 9.0758.775 36.150
4 5 13 8 6 

6 

Emily Leson311
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.800 8.600 9.6259.100 36.125
7T 10 10 1 7 

7 

Caroline Tong322
Gold Star

8.575 8.500 9.3759.150 35.600
10 12 9 6 8 

8 

Emily Forbell314
Cal Sports-Race St.

8.800 8.925 8.6009.250 35.575
7T 8 6 14 9 

9 

Vennette Valencia312
Cal Sports-Great Oak

9.375 8.000 8.8509.200 35.425
3 13T 7T 11T 10 

10 

Victoria Chou320
Gold Star

8.525 8.575 9.1009.025 35.225
11 11 11 7 11 

11 

Lauren Levine340
Twisters

7.775 9.000 8.8259.325 34.925
14 7 5 13 12 

12 

Emerson Hill315
Cal Sports-Race St.

8.100 8.775 8.9008.500 34.275
12 9 14 10 13 

13 

Abigail Braley323
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.800 8.000 8.3508.925 33.075
13 13T 12 15 14 

14 

Rosaleen Chang338
Top Flight

7.525 7.200 8.8508.425 32.000
15 15 15 11T 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maegan Kragie342
V-Force

9.500 9.650 9.4009.525 38.075
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Genesis Rivera328
San Mateo

9.150 9.350 9.4009.500 37.400
4 4T 2 2T 2 

2 

Anjali Sudan316
Cal Sports-Race St.

9.475 9.400 9.2259.175 37.275
2 3 6T 5 3 

3 

Macha Karpov347
West Valley

8.675 9.350 9.4259.175 36.625
9 4T 6T 1 4 

4 

Ever Krohn336
Thrive

8.825 9.150 9.0509.200 36.225
6 8 5 7 5 

5 

Natalie Dickey332
Santa Cruz

8.750 9.250 9.2508.925 36.175
7 6 12 4 6 

6 

Eliana Dyas-Cray309
Bay Island

9.350 9.525 8.1009.150 36.125
3 2 8 15 7 

7 

Sadie Hoag346
West Valley

8.700 8.925 9.0759.100 35.800
8 11 9 6 8 

8 

Naomi Beal305
Apex

8.975 8.825 8.9009.075 35.775
5 12 10 8T 9 

9 

Kenzie Gill333
Santa Cruz

8.600 9.200 8.9009.050 35.750
12T 7 11 8T 10 

10 

Jamie Hancock339
Top Flight

8.625 9.025 8.8508.800 35.300
10T 10 14 10T 11 

11 

Alisha Shah307
Bay Aerials

7.975 9.100 8.8259.325 35.225
15 9 4 12T 12 

12 

Sara Kusumoto326
Peninsula

8.625 8.425 8.5009.350 34.900
10T 13 3 14 13 

13 

Megan Young313
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.600 7.875 8.8258.175 33.475
12T 14 15 12T 14 

14 

Charlie Middleton324
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.000 7.625 8.8508.850 33.325
14 15 13 10T 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lea Domingo302
Airborne

9.550 9.550 9.4259.700 38.225
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kira Hill334
Santa Cruz

9.050 9.400 9.3509.400 37.200
3T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Arava Cherbinsky335
Thrive

9.375 9.075 9.2259.175 36.850
2 7 9 5 3 

3 

Sydney Sundgren344
V-Force

8.775 9.250 9.1259.300 36.450
6T 4 4 7T 4 

4 

Jasmine Clancy345
West Valley

8.775 9.225 9.0509.200 36.250
6T 5 8 10T 5 

5 

Mia Hunt327
San Mateo

8.675 9.100 9.5008.725 36.000
8 6 14 1 6 

6 

Mihika Kini348
West Valley

9.050 8.675 9.0009.225 35.950
3T 11T 5T 12 7 

7 

Anika Stray330
San Mateo

8.000 9.375 9.1259.125 35.625
15T 3 10 7T 8 

8 

Olivia Sundgren343
V-Force

8.575 8.825 9.1509.025 35.575
9 8T 12 6 9 

9 

Olivia Handa318
Champions Acad

8.550 8.250 9.1009.425 35.325
10T 14 2 9 10 

10 

Berkeley Messer337
Thrive

8.550 8.775 8.9258.750 35.000
10T 10 13 13 11 

11 

Morgan Son321
Gold Star

8.875 8.825 9.0508.150 34.900
5 8T 16 10T 12 

12 

Katherine Higgins-Kiang308
Bay Island

8.375 8.400 8.8509.225 34.850
13 13 5T 14T 13 

13 

Olivia Wright317
Central Coast

8.450 7.725 9.3259.100 34.600
12 16 11 4 14 

14 

Emmaline Dotson325
Peninsula

8.000 8.675 8.5009.225 34.400
15T 11T 5T 16 15 

15 

Claire Burke341
USA Sports

8.150 7.825 8.8508.600 33.425
14 15 15 14T 16 

16 
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